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November 2-8, 2025 
Monday, November 3 
​ UNL Rep, 1:00 
 
Tuesday, November 4 
​ 8th Grade Career Day, NECC, 11:15-3 pm 
​  
Wednesday, November 5 
​ 12:00 dismissal 
​ Discipleship Groups, 8am 
​  
Thursday, November 6 
​ End of FFA Fruit Sales 
   Jr. High Robotics Meeting, 4:30-6 pm 
 
Friday, November 7 
​ Mass 8 am 
​ Football Playoff game, TBD 
​ Spirit Day 
​ Speech meeting, 7:30 am  
 
 
 
 
 

COMING EVENTS 
 

Monday, November 10: Conf. Choral Clinic @ Battle Creek, 10am 
Tuesday, November 11: JH WR @ Battle Creek, 3:30 pm; Veteran Day Program @ HNPS 
Wednesday, November 12: Mass 2:40; Pre ACT for freshmen and sophomores 
Thursday, November 13: JH WR @ Madison, 4 pm; FFA Chapter Meeting;  
Friday, November 14: JH WR @ Winside, 10 am; Semi Final FB Playoff game; Spirit Day 
 
 
 


